0/14/0	3	
	`	
HEFTE AT DUAL		

ř	ŗ.		÷.,		Ε4		81.		-	S		Ċ	0	ß	ņ	ج ب	
---	----	--	-----	--	----	--	-----	--	---	---	--	---	---	---	---	--------	--

203 BET 14 PM 12:07

10-16-2003

Atty. Docket No. 1948-4806

HEET

R 102575563

FINANCE SECTION 102575563 To The Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

_	1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Philippe Obee Marc DeJardin Cyril Herbin	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):Name:Valeo VisionAddress:34 rue Saint André93012 Bobigny Cedex, France
		Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		Additional name(s) & addresses attached? Yes Xo
_	3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Other	4.	Patent Application number(s) Filing Date: 10/452,022
_		Execution Date(s): May 28, June 1 and May 24, 2003		Execution Date(s): May 28, June 1 and May 24, 2003
-	5.	Name and address of party to whom	6.	Total number of applications involved: 1
		correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
		Name: Morgan & Finnegan, LLP Address: 345 Park Avenue New York, NY 10154-0053		Charge to Deposit Account No.: <u>13-4500</u> , Order No
		Tel: 212-758-4800 Fax: 212-751-6849		Charge any deficiencies to Deposit Account <u>13-4500</u> , Order No. <u>1948-4806</u> . (A duplicate copy of this sheet is enclosed)
		DO NOT USE	TH	IS SPACE
_	8.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreg copy is a true copy of original document.	oing	information is true and correct and any attached
-	Na	me of Person Signing Signature		Date:
	Jos	seph A. Calvaruso	M	October 6 , 2003
_	Re	g. No. 28,287 Total no. of pages including cov	er sh	eet, attachments and document: 4
10/15/ 01 FC:	Mai Rec Con P.O Ale: Pub doc and 798	DO NOT DETAC il documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: il Stop Assignment cordation Services nmission for Patents b. Box 1450 xandria, VA 22313-1450 Sic burren reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average al umenyand gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sam Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington 3635 v1 5671411 00000159 19452022 40.00 0	bout 30 ple cov	minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the er sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent
				PATENT

PAIENI REEL: 014581 FRAME: 0819 ¢,

٠

.

USA Patent Appln.

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit :

Insert Name(s)	(1) Philippe OBEE	(5)						
inventor(s)	(2) Marc DEJARDI	N (6)						
	(3) Cyril HERBIN	(7)						
	(4)	(8)						
Insert Name of Assignee address	the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the behest of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto,							
au 1055	VALEO VISION 34 rue Saint André – 93012 BOBIGNY CEDEX - France							
	(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention known as							
Title of Invention	"Illumination and/or in	ndicating device for a vehicle c	omprising a mask".					
	executed even date her and request(s) the Unit Letters Patent to the said and legal representative	rewith by the undersigned, and th ted States Commissioner of Pate id ASSIGNEE, for its interest as A	ited States of America has been e undersigned hereby authorize(s) ents and Trademark to issue said SSIGNEE, its successors, assigns hat the attorneys of record in said E;					
	said ASSIGNEE, its si remuneration, in and t thereof; and to testify a	uccessors, assigns and legal re to any and all divisions, continu and execute any papers for ASSIC leemed essential by ASSIGNEE	a like interest, upon request of the presentatives, and without further uations, substitutes, and reissues GNEE, its successors, assigns and to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and					
Please sign <u>Concurrently</u> with application	Signed on the date(s) ir	ndicated beside my/our signature(s).					
INVENTO	DR(S)	DATE (month/day/year)	WITNESS(ES)					
1)		05/28/2003						
Name : Philippe OBE	E							
2)								
Name : Marc DEJAR	DIN							
3)								
Name : Cyril HERBIN	······	······································						
4)								
Name :	······							
5)								
Name :								

PATENT REEL: 014581 FRAME: 0820 ۲

USA Patent Appln.

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit :

Insert Name(s)	(1) Philippe OE	BEE	(5)						
inventor(s)	(2) Marc DEJA	RDIN	(6)						
	(3) Cyril HERB	IN	(7)						
	(4)		(8)						
Insert Name of Assignee	the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the behest of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto,								
address	VALEO VISION 34 rue Saint André – 93012 BOBIGNY CEDEX - France								
	(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention known as								
Title of Invention	"Illumination and	/or indicating device fo	r a vehicle comprisin	g a mask".					
	executed even dat and request(s) the Letters Patent to the and legal represent	te herewith by the unders a United States Commiss the said ASSIGNEE, for its	Patent of the United States of America has been ndersigned, and the undersigned hereby authorize(s) nmissioner of Patents and Trademark to issue said for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns signed agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said If of said ASSIGNEE;						
	said ASSIGNEE, remuneration, in thereof; and to tes legal representation	its successors, assigns and to any and all divi stify and execute any pap	and legal representat sions, continuations, sources for ASSIGNEE, its ASSIGNEE to ASSIG	erest, upon request of the tives, and without further substitutes, and reissues s successors, assigns and NEE'S full protection and					
Please sign <u>Concurrently</u> with application	Signed on the date	e(s) indicated beside my/e	our signature(s).						
INVENTO	<u> R(S)</u>	DATE (month/day	/ <u>year)</u>	WITNESS(ES)					
1)									
Name : Philippe OBEE									
2)		June 1sr, 2	003						
Name : Marc DEJARD	DIN								
3)									
Name : Cyril HERBIN			<u> </u>						
4)									
Name :									
5)									
Name :									

PATENT REEL: 014581 FRAME: 0821 .

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit :

Insert Name(s)	(1) Philippe OBE	E	(5)					
inventor(s)	(2) Marc DEJAR	DIN	(6)					
	(3) Cyril HERBIN	1	(7)					
	(4)		(8)					
Insert Name of Assignee address	the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the behest of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto,							
	VALEO VISION 34 rue Saint André – 93012 BOBIGNY CEDEX - France							
	(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention known as							
Title of Invention	"Illumination and/or	indicating device for	a vehicle comprising	j a mask".				
	executed even date is and request(s) the L Letters Patent to the and legal representa	nerewith by the undersign Inited States Commiss said ASSIGNEE, for its	gned, and the undersig ioner of Patents and T interest as ASSIGNEE I agree(s) that the atte	s of America has been gned hereby authorize(s) Frademark to issue said , its successors, assigns orneys of record in said				
	said ASSIGNEE, its remuneration, in an thereof; and to testif legal representatives	successors, assigns a d to any and all divisi y and execute any pape	and legal representativ ions, continuations, su ers for ASSIGNEE, its s ASSIGNEE to ASSIGN	est, upon request of the ves, and without further ubstitutes, and reissues successors, assigns and NEE'S full protection and				
Please sign <u>Concurrently</u> with application) indicated beside my/or						
INVENTO	<u>R(S)</u>	DATE (month/day/y	<u>ear)</u>	WITNESS(ES)				
1)								
Name : Philippe OBE	<u> </u>							
2)								
Name : Marc DEJARE	DIN							
3)								
Name : Cyril HERBIN 4)		le 24/05/0	>3					
Name :	(······································						
5)								
Name :								

RECORDED: 10/14/2003